Thanks to FOGO
we have achieved

(@) City of Nedlands over 63% recovery

from landfill!

2025/26 WASTE & RECYCLING

Your FOGO bin is emptied every week.
and General Waste bins are
emptied on alternating weeks. | T " '
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Christmas 2025 Collections
Mon 22/12/25 Tues 23/12/25 Wed 24/12/25 Thur 25/12/25 Fri 26/12/25

Collected as Collected as Collected as Collected Fri ~ Collected Sat
normal normal normal 26/12/25 27/12/25

New Years 2026 Collections
Mon 29/12/25 Tues 30/12/25 Wed 31/12/25  Thur 1/01/26 Fri 2/01/26

Collected as Collected as Collected as Collected Fri  Collected Sat
normal normal normal 2/01/26 3/01/26

Easter 2026 Collections
Mon 30/03/26 Tues 31/03/26  Wed 1/04/26  Thur 2/04/26  Fri 3/04/26

Collected as Collected as Collected as Collected as Collected Sat
normal normal normal normal 4/04/26

For all missed bin collection enquiries, call Customer Service Centre on 1300 633 633




BULK WASTE COLLECTION 2025/26

PLEASE NOTE:

The City does not have
any agreements with
tree loppers in relationto ¢
greenwaste collections.
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Your total collection

limit is a maximum
of 6 cubic metres.
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All collections begin
on Mondays.
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Greenwaste  E-waste Metals Household Items Mattresses
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IMPORTANT NOTE: Paint, chemicals, tyres and
batteries are NOT to be placed out for the bulk
rubbish collection under any circumstances.

For disposal options, scan the QR code or visit
nedlands.wa.gov.au/hazardouswaste

For bulk waste collection enquiries phone West Tip on 9249 1100

nedlands.wa.gov.au




